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Name Institution Telephone # Email Address 

Nancy Emenger Weber State University (801) 626-6015 nemenger@weber.edu 

Mike Jorgensen Snow College (435) 283-7262 michael.jorgensen@snow.edu 

Jackie Freeman Dixie State University (435) 652-7612 freeman@dixie.edu 

Jeff Crosbie Utah State University (435) 797-1033 jeff.crosbie@usu.edu 

Brandon Thomas Salt Lake Community College (801) 957-4255 brandon.thomas@slcc.edu 

Glendon Mitchell University of Utah (801) 587-3784 gmitchell@purchasing.utah.edu 

Ryan Lindstrom Utah Valley University (801) 863-8301 lindstry@uvu.edu 

Brad Brown Southern Utah University (435) 586-7871 brown@suu.edu 

Tyler Brinkerhoff Utah Systems of Technical Colleges (801) 787-1731 tbrinkerhoff@utech.edu 

Ken Carlisle “U” Hospital (801) 587-6533 kenneth.carlisle@hsc.utah.edu 

Paul Buckner Brigham Young University (801) 422-0608 paul_buckner@byu.edu 

Holly Patterson Westminster College (801) 832-2515 hpatterson@westminstercollege.edu 

Terri O’toole University of Utah (801) 581-8992 totoole@purchasing.utah.edu 

Chris Hughes State of Utah (801) 538-3254 christopherhughes@utah.gov 

Debbie Johnson State of Utah (801) 592-8883 debbiejohnson@utah.gov 

Rich Amon Board of Regents (801) 321-7241 ramon@ushe.edu 

Scott Dansie Board of Regents (801) 456-7347 sdansie@utahsbr.edu 

Kevin Olsen Attorney General Office (801) 366-0126 kvolsen@agutah.gov 
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